any of the Prizes listed in this section as part of a previous challenge or promotion, such Entrant 
will not be eligible to receive such Prize for this Promotion. All prize grants are subject to 
verification of Entrant’s eligibility and compliance with these Official Rules. 

Number Goal Prize 

Community Goal #1 Fifteen Million (15,000,000) Storm 

Circles Closed by the Community 

PS4 Supply Llama Dynamic 

Theme* 

“A Llotta Llamas” in-game 

cosmetic Loading Screen 

*Does not work on PS5 

consoles. 

Community Goal #2 Thirty Million (30,000,000) Storm 

Circles Closed by the Community 

PSN Character Avatar Set 1 

Fortnite “Fresh Iridescence” 

in-game cosmetic Wrap 

Community Goal #3 Forty-Two Million (42,000,000) 

Storm Circles Closed by the 

Community 

PSN Character Avatar Set 2 

Fortnite “Mecha Team 

Glider” in-game cosmetic 

Glider  

b) Approximate Retail Value (ARV). The PSN Character Avatar Sets 1 & 2 and PS4 Supply Llama 
Dynamic Theme (“PS Digital Prizes”) each have an ARV of $0 USD.